THE WORLD’S LONGEST RUNNING BOWLS CARNIVAL

MONDAY MAY 1°T - SUNDAY MAY 7™

Our Sponsors:

Dr. Peter Williams North West Funerals

Mallee Food Distributor Sunraysia Mower Centre
Tankard Dental Interlink
Battery World DHM Partners
Mildura Fruit Company Mildura Health Fund
The Vines Retirement Village Mildura RSL
Devilee’s Refrigeration Collie & Tierney First Real Estate

& Air Conditioning
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Join us to play in the longest running bowls carnival in the
world, played on 4 excellent grass greens overlooking the
picturesque Murray River.

Mildura Rural City Council



2023 Bowls Carnival - Entry Form

$10,000+ PRIZE MONEY
Monday May 1 to Sunday May 7" ALL GAMES TO COMMENCE AT 9:30 each day

SESSIONS DESCRIPTION

Monday 1 May 2022 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM $1000 Championship Fours: 4 games of 10 ends

Tuesday 2 May 2022 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM $1000 Championship Pairs: 4 games of 10 ends

Wednesday 3 May 2022 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM $1000 4 player medley

Thursday 4 May 2022 - Friday 5 May 2022 $3000 Rio Vista 4’s. Day 1: 3 games x 12 ends.

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM Day 2: 2 x 12 ends. All 5 game winners play off.
(Australian Ranking Points event)

Saturday 6 May 2022 9:00 AM - Sunday $4000 GCB Williams Classic Pairs, : Day 1: 3 x 12,

7 May 2022 5:00 PM Day 2 2x12 and all 5 game winners play off.
(Australian Ranking Points event)

Tournament Committee reserves the right to alter conditions of play.

POST ENTRIES TO: MBC Tournament Secretary, PO Box 497, Mildura, Vic. 3502 Phone 0409 348 600

Event One - Championship Fours Monday May 1%
Skip Third Second Leader
Club [] $100 per team
Event Two - Championship Pairs Monday May 2™
Skip Leader Club [] $50 per team
Event Three - 4 Player Medley Wednesday May 3
Skip Third Second Leader
Club [] $100 per team
Event Four - Rio Vista Fours Thursday May 4" & Friday May 5%
Skip Third Second Leader
Club [] $100 per team
Event Five - GCB Williams Classic Pairs Saturday May 6" & Sunday May 7*"
Skip Leader Club [] $100 per team
Contact details: Name Club
Phone Email

Entries can be lodged on line at www.mildurabc.bowls.com.au



